Graduate Course Offerings

Spring 2024
ENG 470G Comparative and Transnational Studies in Global Fiction
Literature
ENG 492G Cultural Studies Funny People in

Contemporary
American Culture
ENG 502 Technology in Literature and Film

ENG 507 Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing Autofiction and
Personal Essay
ENG 507 Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing Experiments in

Fiction Writing
ENG 509 Composition for Teachers

ENG 607 Graduate Writing Workshop Poetry

ENG 607 Graduate Writing Workshop Autofiction

ENG 607 Graduate Writing Workshop Creative Nonfiction
ENG 608 Craft of Writing Short Story Cycle

ENG 611 Literature Teaching Seminar

ENG 612 Structures and Stylistics of French

ENG 620 Studies in Middle English Literature

ENG 690 Studies in Literature and Gender Writing by Radical
Women

ENG 751 Seminar in American Literature: 1800-1860

ENG 767 Dissertation Residency Credit

ENG 768 Residence Credit for the Master’s Degree

ENG 780 Directed Studies



Fall 2023

ENG 480G

ENG 507
ENG 509
ENG 518
ENG 601
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 608
ENG 609
ENG 656
ENG 691
ENG 691

ENG 691

ENG 700
ENG 722

ENG 748
ENG 749
ENG 753
ENG 767
ENG 780

Studies in Film

Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Composition for Teachers

Advanced History of the English Language
Essays and Creative Nonfiction
Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Craft of Writing

Composition for Teachers

Black American Literature

Readings in Rhetoric

Readings in Rhetoric

Readings in Rhetoric

Tutorial for PhD Candidates
Seminar in Renaissance Studies

Master’s Thesis Research

Dissertation Research

Seminar in American Literature since 1900
Dissertation Residency Credit

Directed Studies

Theories, Film, &
Media
Poetry & Book Arts

Creative Nonfiction
Poetry
Fiction
Craft of the Senses

Writing Center Tutors
New Teachers in
WRD

Non-SACS Qual
Teachers

Early Modern
Revenge Tragedy



Spring 2023

ENG 440G
ENG 450G

ENG 480G

ENG 502
ENG 507
ENG 507

ENG 570

ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 608
ENG 611
ENG 722
ENG 738
ENG 748
ENG 749
ENG 753
ENG 767
ENG 768
ENG 780

Studies in British Literature
Studies in American Literature

Studies in Film

Technology in Literature and Film
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing

Selected Topics for Advanced Studies in Literature

Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Craft of Writing

Literature Teaching Seminar

Seminar in Renaissance Studies
Seminar in Victorian Literature

Master’s Thesis Research

Dissertation Research

Seminar in American Literature since 1900
Dissertation Residency Credit

Residence Credit for the Master’s Degree
Directed Studies

Modernist Poetry
Money, Power, Love,
and The American
Novel

Popular Africana
Films

Poetry & Art
Autofiction &
Personal Essay
Contemporary
African Literature
Fiction

Poetry

Creative Nonfiction
Digital Spaces

Shakespeare’s Rome



Fall 2022

ENG 450G
ENG 460G
ENG 490G
ENG 507
ENG 507
ENG 509
ENG 512
ENG 601
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 608
ENG 609
ENG 651
ENG 691
ENG 691

ENG 691

ENG 700
ENG 730
ENG 748
ENG 749
ENG 751
ENG 753
ENG 767
ENG 771

ENG 780
ENG 781

Studies in American Literature

Studies in African-American Literature
Studies in Literature and Gender
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Composition for Teachers

Syntactic Analysis

Essays and Creative Nonfiction
Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Craft of Writing

Composition for Teachers

Studies in American Literature before 1860
Readings in Rhetoric

Readings in Rhetoric

Readings in Rhetoric

Tutorial for PhD Candidates

Seminar in 18" Century Literature

Master’s Thesis Research

Dissertation Research

Seminar in American Literature :1800-1860
Seminar in American Literature since 1900
Dissertation Residency Credit

Seminar in Special Topics

Directed Studies
Seminarin Film

Democracy’s Stories
Black Liberation
Self/Story

Poetry Sequences
Short Form Fiction

Fiction

Poetry

Creative Nonfiction
Ekphrastic Writing

Writing Center Tutors
New Teachers in
WRD

Non-SACS Qual
Teachers

Contemporary
African-American
Literature

Third Cinema, Global
South Cinema



Spring 2022

ENG 440G
ENG 460G
ENG 480G

ENG 502
ENG 507
ENG 507

ENG 509
ENG 512
ENG 570

ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 607

ENG 608

ENG 611
ENG 638
ENG 656
ENG 681
ENG 738
ENG 748
ENG 749
ENG 751
ENG 767
ENG 768
ENG 780

Studies in British Literature
Studies in African-American Literature
Studies in Film

Technology in Literature and Film
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing

Composition for Teachers
Syntactic Analysis
Selected Topics for Advanced Studies in Literature

Graduate Writing Workshop
Graduate Writing Workshop
Graduate Writing Workshop

Craft of Writing

Literature Teaching Seminar

Studies in Victorian Literature

Black American Literature

Studies in Film

Seminar in Victorian Literature

Master’s Thesis Research

Dissertation Research

Seminar in American Literature: 1800-1860
Dissertation Residency Credit

Residence Credit for the Master’s Degree
Directed Studies

New World
Black Futures
The Hollywood
Western

Short Stories
Obstructions in
Poetry

Anticolonial Writing
and Thought
Fiction

Poetry

Craft of Telling True
Stories

Craft of Telling True
Stories



Fall 2021

ENG 450G

ENG 490G

ENG 491G

ENG 507
ENG 507
ENG 509
ENG 519
ENG 601
ENG 607
ENG 607
ENG 608
ENG 609
ENG 651
ENG 691

ENG 691

ENG 691

ENG 700
ENG 722

ENG 748
ENG 749
ENG 753
ENG 767
ENG 780
ENG 781

Studies in American Literature

Studies in Literature and Gender
Studies in Theory

Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Advanced Workshop in Creative Writing
Composition for Teachers

Introduction to Old English

Essays and Creative Nonfiction
Graduate Writing Workshop

Graduate Writing Workshop

Craft of Writing

Composition for Teachers

Studies in American Literature before 1860
Readings in Rhetoric

Readings in Rhetoric
Readings in Rhetoric

Tutorial for PhD Candidates
Seminar in Renaissance Studies

Master’s Thesis Research

Dissertation Research

Seminar in American Literature since 1900
Dissertation Residency Credit

Directed Studies

Seminarin Film

Money, Wealth, and
Privilege in the
American Novel
Bad Marriage in
Victorian Fiction
Postcolonial and
Global

Poetic Sequences
Writing Region

Poetry
Fiction
Art of the Sentence

Writing Center
Tutors

New Teachersin
WRD

Non-SACS Qual
Teachers

Shakespeare, Race,
and Performance

War and Film



